Oval gear flowmeters
For high accuracy use or with high viscosity fluids.
* Positive displacement    * Temp to 200
o
C (80
o
C std.)
* Pressures up to 670 Bar   * Reed switch or Hall effect

a viscosity of 2000 cP the maximum flow would be restricted to 80% of the full flow
and for 10000 - 40% of full flow.
Oval gear meters order codes and example, 126-S-5HM-V-75
Meter Range Body Material Temp Pressure  Detector Connector Seal Process
Connections
10=PD1050
11=PD1100
12=PD1200
13=PD1300
14=PD1400
15=PD1500
16=PD1600
17=PD1700
0=Special
6=316 St/St
7=Aluminium
8=Brass
9=PEEK
PEEK gears as
standard
S=80°C
T=100°C
U=150°C
V=200°C
5=50 Bar
1=100Bar
4=400Bar
7=700Bar
H=Hall
R=Read
O=Special
M=MIL
P=4Pin M12
B=IP65 box
C=Contrec
Adaptor
O=Special
V=Viton
N=Nitrile
E=EPDM
K=Kalrez
O=Special
25=¼”BSPF
75=¾”BSPF
10=1”BSPF
12=1¼”BSPF
15=1½”BSPF
20=2”BSPF
F=Flange
Please specify
The above order code breakdown emphasizes the flexibility of our products. The